
 

  

 

Sentinel Newsletter           
It’s the little things that make the “BIG” difference. 

 

GENERAL BOARD MEETING 
Monday, September 23, 2019 @ 7:30 PM 

Bellerose Assembly of God 
240-15 Hillside Avenue, Bellerose, NY 11426 

 
AGENDA 

1. Community Time 
2. Meeting Called to Order 
3. Pledge of Allegiance 
4. Chairman’s Report — Clive Williams  
5. Committee Reports 
6. Elected Officials — Welcome 
7. NYPD Report — Deputy Inspector Neteis Gilbert 

    Commanding Officer, 105 Precinct 
8. Roll Call 
9. Approve Minutes —  June 2019 
10. Public Speaking Time 
11. Adjournment 

NEXT GENERAL BOARD MEETING, Monday, October 28, 2019 
Bellerose Assembly of God 

240-15 Hillside Avenue, Bellerose, NY 11426 

See page 20 to learn what  
Chiari Malformation is. 

October Committee Meetings @ QCB13 Board Office: 

 Public Safety - Wednesday, October 2, 2019 @ 7:00 pm 
 Seniors & Special Needs - Thursday, October 3, 2019 @ 7:00 pm 
 Land Use - Monday, October 7, 2019 @ 7:30 pm 
 Economic Development - Wednesday, October 9, 2019 @ 7:00 pm 
 Transportation - Thursday, October 10, 2019 @ 7:00 pm 
 Parks and Environment - Tuesday, October 15, 2019 7:30 pm  
 Health - Thursday, October 17, 2019 @ 7:00 pm 
 Youth, Education & Libraries - Tuesday, October 22, 2019 @ 7:30 pm  


